PB000118005

' (Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	` _
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	IL
	:
(Business Entity Name)	·
	,
(Document Number)	-
,	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	· ;
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ļ

Office Use Only



700159265807

08/07/09--01009--011 **35.00





COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORE	PORATION:	AIRBOAT &	GATOR CHA	RTERS INC.	<u> </u>
. DOCUMENT NU	MBER:	BER:P03000118005			
The enclosed Artic	eles of Amendment a	nd fee are submitte	ed for filing.		
Please return all co	orrespondence concer	ming this matter to	the following:		
	DAVID STRONG				_
		Name of Conta	act Person		
QUALITY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					_
Firm/ Company					
209 DUNLAWTON AVE SUITE 14					
Address					_
	PORT ORANGE, FL 32127				
	City/ State and Zip Code				
	DAVID.STR E-mail address: (CONG@QUALITY (to be used for future a	'-FINANCIAL.CO	OM tion)	
For further information	ation concerning this	matter, please call	:		
	AVID STRONG	at (761-7855	
Name	of Contact Person		Area Code & Daytin	me Telephone Numb	per
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following a	mount made payab	le to the Florida I	Department of Sta	ate:
 \$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta	itus Cer	.75 Filing Fee & tified Copy ditional copy is enclo	osed) Certified	ate of Status
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Amer Divis Clifto 2661	t Address idment Section ion of Corporation in Building Executive Center hassee, FL 32301		·

Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation** of

SECHERACE ST. 33

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) P03000118005 (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

wing

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	06, Florida Statut	es, this <i>Florida Profit Co</i>	orporation adopts the follo
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the corporatio	<u>n:</u>	
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "properties of the contain the word "chartered" "properties of the contain the contain the word "chartered" "properties of the contain the contai	e designation "Ĉ	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A	professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		1619 CARR ST	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		DELAND FL 32720	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		1619 CARR ST	
		DELAND FL 32720	<u>.</u>
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new reg	istered office ad	dress:	r the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	JOSHUA H M	MATTSON	•
	1619 CARR		
New Registered Office Address:	(Flor	ida street address)	
	DELAND		, Florida 32720
	(City)	(Zip.	Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang I hereby accept the appointment as registered	agent. Jam fam		
	\frac{1}{2}		

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
PVST	MICHELLE G CASTLE	807 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE PORT ORANGE, FL 32127	_ □ Add _ ☑ Remove
PVST_	JOSHUA H MATTSON	1619 CARR ST DELAND FL 32720	_
	ding or adding additional Articles, en dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be sp		
provisi	mendment provides for an exchange, ons for implementing the amendmen not applicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: <u>0</u>	7-29-09
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	07-29-09	(date of adoption is required)
	(no more than	90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CI	HECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w		e shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) approval.
		he shareholders through voting groups. The following statemeng group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amer	ndment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
,	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the	e board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the	e incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	7-29	1 0 0 0
Signature	me	Lell West G
(B _y		dent or other officer - if directors or officers have not been
		rporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
арр	ointed Hauciary	by that fiduciary)
		MICHELLE G CASTLE
	(T <u>y</u>	yped or printed name of person signing)
		\
	<u> </u>	resident
	(Title o	of person signing)